
EB/PE Dr. Eduardo Brazão de Castro
Funchal

Horários 2023/2024 Untis 2022

2º A LS Director de Turma: Isabel Maria Ferreira Cordeiro

Segunda Terça Quarta Quinta Sexta

8:30-9:00

9:00-9:30

9:30-10:00

10:00-10:30

11:00-11:30

11:30-12:00

12:00-12:30

12:30-13:00

13:00-13:30

14:30-15:15

15:15-16:00

16:30-17:15

17:15-18:00

18:00-18:30

18:30-19:00

19:00-19:30

19:30-20:00

20:00-20:30

Intervalo Manhã

Almoço

Intervalo

Saída

Comp. Isabel Co

Comp.
IN 1º

IngEC Márcia Fr

Estud José Luís

DANÇ
DANÇ

Art.
Art.

OTL
OTL

José Luís
Ana Fili

Comp. Isabel Co

Comp.

M

M A E Vítor Man

IngEC Márcia Fr

Ludot
Ludot Fotog

OTL
OTL

José Luís
Ana Fili

Comp. Isabel Co

Comp. Isabel Co

Exp P Ana Filip

EDF E Luís Migu

Rádio
Rádio

Núcle
Núcle

OTL Francisco

Comp. Isabel Co

Comp.

EDF 1

TIC E Pedro Fre

Exp P Ana Filip

Bib 1 Despo
Despo

402

OTL Francisco

Comp. Isabel Co

Comp. Isabel Co

BIB Sandra Cr

Estud José Luís

YOGA
YOGA

Robót
Coadj

OTL
OTL OTL

Tomei conhecimento   5-9-2023


